
9,
17

17
,9

0
3,

06
0,

10
5,

18
0,

30

0,103,584,300,094,012,904,210,104,003,370,30

0,
30

29
,6

8
0,

30

4,
45

0,
08

4,
45

0,
10

4,
38

0,
08

4,
57

4,
01

0,
10

0,305,870,30

0,205,980,30

0

0

 22 x 0,17 = 3,75

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

WC DonneWC Uomini

Va
no

 T
ec

ni
co

Pianta Piano Terra via Filippini



36
,0

1

0,4026,090,40

19,596,500,40
0,40 0,400,40

0,
40

11
,5

8
0,

10
6,

35
0,

10
11

,5
5

1,
32

0,
10

1,
22

0,
10

1,
420,
10

1,
27

0,
40

12
,1

2
11

,9
9

0,
30

5,
08

0,
40

18
,0

2
0,

10
5,

66
0,

10
7,

97

0,403,520,101,91 0,1020,46

0,4015,150,104,980,105,760,40

0,
14

2,
070,

40

0,134,640,14

0,202,580,201,90 0,101,592,290,40

36
,0

1

0,405,990,101,75 0,102,460,107,660,101,76 0,10

 23 x 0,19 = 4,40

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20
21
22
23

 22 x 0,17 = 3,75

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Via Filippini
Prospetto Lato Ovest

SA
LA

 C
O

N
FE

R
EN

ZE

M
U

S
E

O

D
ep

os
ito

A
rc

hi
vi

o

W
C

 D
on

ne
W

C
 U

om
in

i

Va
no

 T
ec

ni
co

S
eg

re
te

ria

Au
la

 d
id

at
tic

a

Pi
an

ta
  P

ia
no

 P
rim

o



36
,0

1

0,20

6,49

0,206,100,20 6,50

0,10

0,205,930,10

6,49

0,20 6,50

 23 x 0,19 = 4,40

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20
21
22
23

 23 x 0,19 = 4,40

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20
21
22
23

Via FilippiniVia FilippiniVia Filippini
SA

LA
  M

U
LT

IF
U

N
ZI

O
N

AL
E

:
em

er
ot

ec
a

sa
la

 le
ttu

ra
in

te
rn

et
 p

oi
nt

 w
ifi

ca
ffe

tte
ria

R
is

to
ro

Va
no

 T
ec

ni
co

U
ffi

ci
o

Te
rra

zz
o

Pi
an

ta
  P

ia
no

 S
ec

on
do


	



